
Michael Tuton
michael.tuton@yfned.ca
867.667.6962  EXT.115
ASSIGNED SCHOOLS: 
FH Collins Secondary 
Elijah Smith Elementary
Hidden Valley Elementary

Chris Gleason
chris.gleason@yfned.ca
867.667.6962  EXT. 122
ASSIGNED SCHOOLS: 
FH Collins Secondary 
Elijah Smith Elementary
Hidden Valley Elementary

Kim Harper
kim.harper@yfned.ca
867.667.6962  EXT.111
ASSIGNED SCHOOLS: 
Porter Creek Secondary
Jack Hulland Elementary
Golden Horn Elementary

Shayla Battaja-Green
shayla.battaja-green@yfned.ca
867.667.6962  EXT.120 
ASSIGNED SCHOOLS: 
FH Collins Secondary
Selkirk Elementary
Gadzoosdaa Student Residence 
Dusk’a Head Start

Lorraine Wolfe
lorraine.wolfe@yfned.ca
867.667.6962  EXT.117
ASSIGNED SCHOOLS: 
FH Collins Secondary
Selkirk Elementary
Gadzoosdaa Student Residence 
Dusk’a Head Start

Heidi Harry
heidi.harry@yfned.ca
867.667.6962  EXT.112
ASSIGNED SCHOOLS: 
Vanier Catholic Secondary
Whitehorse Elementary
Holy Family Elementary
Christ the King Elementary
Grey Mountain Primary
Teen Parent Centre
L’École Émilie-Tremblay 
CSSC Mercier

Gus Morberg
gus.morberg@yfned.ca
867.667.6962  EXT.120
ASSIGNED SCHOOLS: 
Porter Creek Secondary 
Takhini Elementary

Desirae Anderson
desirae.anderson@yfned.ca
867.667.6962  EXT.115
ASSIGNED SCHOOLS: 
Vanier Catholic Secondary
Whitehorse Elementary
Holy Family Elementary
Christ the King Elementary
Grey Mountain Primary
Teen Parent Centre
L’École Émilie-Tremblay
CSSC Mercier

Lauren Wallingham
lauren.wallingham@yfned.ca
867.667.6962  EXT.117
ASSIGNED SCHOOLS: 
Takhini Elementary
Youth Achievement Centre
Individual Learning Centre (ILC)
Wood Street

Dwight Snowshoe
dwight.snowshoe@yfned.ca
867.667.6962  EXT.111
ASSIGNED SCHOOLS: 
Takhini Elementary
Youth Achievement Centre
Individual Learning Centre (ILC)
Wood Street

Olive Morland
olive.moreland@yfned.ca
867.667.6962  EXT.122
ASSIGNED SCHOOLS: 
Porter Creek Secondary
Jack Hulland Elementary
Golden Horn Elementary

FIRST NATION EDUCATION ADVOCATES

Takhini Elementary: Dwight Snowshoe, Lauren Wallingham, Gus Morberg, Douglas Joe
FH Collins Secondary: Shayla Battaja-Green, Michael Tuton, Lorraine Wolfe, 
	 Chris Gleason
Selkirk Elementary: Shayla Battaja-Green, Lorraine Wolfe
Golden Horn Elementary: Kim Harper, Olive Morland
Whitehorse Elementary: Desirae Anderson, Heidi Harry
L’École Émilie-Tremblay: Desirae Anderson, Heidi Harry
Gadzoosdaa Student Residence: Shayla Battaja-Green, Lorraine Wolfe 
Porter Creek Secondaryl: Gus Morberg, Kim Harper, Douglas Joe, Olive Morland
Elijah Smith Elementary: Michael Tuton, Chris Gleason
Jack Hulland Elementary: Kim Harper, Olive Morland
Hidden Valley Elementary: Michael Tuton, Chris Gleason
Dusk’a Head Start: Shayla Battaja-Green, Lorraine Wolfe
Vanier Catholic Secondary: Desirae Anderson, Heidi Harry
Holy Family Elementary: Desirae Anderson, Heidi Harry
Christ the King Elementary: Desirae Anderson, Heidi Harry
Grey Mountain Primary: Desirae Anderson, Heidi Harry 
Teen Parent Centre: Desirae Anderson, Heidi Harry 
Youth Achievement Centre: Dwight Snowshoe, Lauren Wallingham
Individual Learning Centre (ILC): Dwight Snowshoe, Lauren Wallingham	
Wood Street School: Lauren Wallingham, Dwight Snowshoe
CSSC Mercier: Desirae Anderson, Heidi Harry
Yukon University: Shayla Battaja-Green, Lorraine Wolfe
Aurora Virtual School: Dwight Snowshoe, Lauren Wallingham

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Rebecca Bradford-Andrew, First Nation Education Advocates Team Lead, 
rebecca.bradford@yfned.ca   �|   867.667.6962 EXT. 106

WHITEHORSE

RURAL ASSIGNMENTS
Tantalus Community School (Carmacks): Desirae Anderson, Heidi Harry
Eliza Van Bibber School (Pelly Crossing): Shayla Battaja-Green, Dwight Snowshoe
Ross River School (Ross River): Shayla Battaja-Green, Lorraine Wolfe
Takhini Subdivision, Champagne, Canyon, St. Elias Community School  
	 (Haines Junction): Michael Tuton, Chris Gleason
Kluane Lake School, Nelnah Bessie John School (White River): Michael Tuton, 
	 Chris Gleason
Chief Zzeh Gittlit School (Old Crow): Lorraine Wolfe, Gus Morberg
Khàtìnas.àxh Community School (Teslin): Lorraine Wolfe, Gus Morberg
Ghùch Tlâ Community School (Carcross): Kim Harper, Olive Morland
Del Van Gorder School (Faro): Shayla Battaja-Green, Lorraine Wolfe 
J.V. Clark School (Mayo): Lauren Wallingham
Robert Service K-12 (Dawson City): Lauren Wallingham, Dwight Snowshoe
Watson Lake Secondary School, Johnson Elementary School (Watson Lake):  
	 Gus Morberg, Douglas Joe

yfned.caO U R  C H I L D R E N .  O U R  E D U C AT I O N .  O U R  WAY.

Douglas Joe
douglas.joe@yfned.ca
867.667.6962  EXT.112
ASSIGNED SCHOOLS: 
Porter Creek Secondary 
Takhini Elementary


